Don Bosco College, Golaghat
Monthly Calendar / October, 2025

DATE DAY EVENTS ACTIVITIES ]
01-10-2025 | Wednesday Durga Puja Vacation

02-10-2025 | Thursday Dussehra / Gandhi Jayanti (NCC & NSS) —
03-10-2025 | Friday Lakshmi Puja & Janmotsava of Srimanta Sankardeva
04-10-2025 | Saturday i

05-10-2025 | Sunday Lakshmi Puja & Janmotsava of Srimanta Sankardeva
06-10-2025 | Monday Hostel Students Return to Hostels

07-10-2025 | Tuesday Class ]
08-10-2025 | Wednesday Class Cinema Adaptation (Dept. of English) |
09-10-2025 | Thursday Class 2™ Sessional Exam Results

World Mental Health Day — Seminar,

10-10-2025 | Friday Class Education Dept.

11-10-2025 | Saturday Class Book Fair

12-10-2025 | Sunday : CREET > . 4“
13-10-2025 | Monday Class

Library tour to Public Libraries of

14-10-2025 | Tuesday Class Golaghat — B.Com.

15-10-2025 | Wednesday Class

16-10-2025 | Thursday Class

17-10-2025 | Friday Class

18-10-2025 | Saturday Kati Bihu

19-10-2025 | Sunday i 2

20-10-2025 | Monday Kali Puja & Diwali

21-10-2025 | Tuesday Class

Gender Club — Environmental &

22-10-2025 | Wednesday Class Gender Campaigns & Rally
23-10-2025 | Thursday Class Admit Card Distribution for M. Exams
24-10-2025 | Friday Class

25-10-2025 | Saturday Class IQAC Mecting

26-10-2025 | Sunday

27-10-2025 | Monday Model Examinations

28-10-2025 | Tuesday Model Examinations Staff Meeting

29-10-2025 | Wednesday Model Examinations

30-10-2025 | Thursday Model Examinations

31-10-2025 | Friday Model Examinations Retreat & Renewal Begins

[ “Education is the most powerful weapon you can use to change the world.” — B.B. King
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